Disclaimer

No Attorney-Client Relationship Created by Use of this Website: Neither your receipt of information from this website, nor your use of this website to contact Thompson Kinney creates an attorney-client relationship between you and Thompson Kinney. Attorney does not accept a new client without first investigating for possible conflicts of interests and obtaining a signed engagement letter. Accordingly, you should not use this website to provide confidential information about a legal matter of yours to Thompson Kinney.

No Legal Advice Intended: This website includes information about legal issues and legal developments. Such materials are for informational purposes only and may not reflect the most current legal developments. These informational materials are not intended, and should not be taken, as legal advice on any particular set of facts or circumstances. You should contact an attorney for advice on specific legal problems.

No Guarantee of Results: Nothing in this site should be construed as a guarantee of results in any matter in which Thompson Kinney undertakes representation of a client. The outcome of a particular matter can depend on a variety of factors—including the specific factual and legal circumstances, the ability of opposing counsel, and, often, unexpected developments beyond the control of any client or attorney.

Third Party Websites: As a convenience, this website provides links to third-party websites. Such linked websites are not under the control of Thompson Kinney and he assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of the contents of such websites. Any purchase or contract between the user of this site and any such third party is solely between the user and the third party. Thompson Kinney is not a party to and assumes no liability under any such contract.

Authorized Practice of Law: Thompson Kinney is admitted to practice law in the State of South Carolina. This website does not seek, and is not intended to solicit, legal employment outside of South Carolina in any jurisdiction where that would constitute the unauthorized practice of law. For purposes of compliance with South Carolina Rule of Professional Conduct 7.2(d), Thompson Kinney is responsible for the content of this website.